1:00

1:05

1:15

2:00

2:30

2:50

3:00

City of Pittsburgh/Allegheny County
Task Force on Disabilities
February 27, 2017
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Agenda

Welcome and Introductions

Action Items:

Review and approval of the Treasure’s Report

Conversation with Human Relations Commission Staff

ADA Office Activities

Report on Benchmarks of Other ADA Offices

Vox Pop

Adjournment



