City of Pittsburgh/Allegheny County

Task Force on Disabilities

February 27, 2017

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Agenda

1:00	Welcome and Introductions
1:05	Action Items: Review and approval of the Treasure's Report
1:15	Conversation with Human Relations Commission Staff
2:00	ADA Office Activities
2:30	Report on Benchmarks of Other ADA Offices
2:50	Vox Pop
3:00	Adjournment